AN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL)

19 OCTOBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (COLLIS J)

1. NDLOVUBEOBOFK VS RAF

Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day

2. DLAMININL VS RAF

Certified ready for trial on Merits only (driver’s claim) 1 day

3. DLAMINISD VS RAF

Certified ready for trial on Merits only (passenger’s claim) 1 day

4. KEMPJL VS RAF

Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day

55626/20

39939/20

50051/20

54523/20



L4

KHECHANE B P VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day

6. MAYERTN VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day

7. TILLEYV VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 1 — 2 days

8. BASHAM S OBOR VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day

9. JANSEN P VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 1 - 2 days

10. RAGOLANE B VS

Certified ready for trial on Quantum only 2 — 3 days

11. KONINGJJ VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day

12. LEDWABARR VS
Matter removed from the roll.

No experts yet appoint for quantum trial

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

PRASA

4969/21

63766/20

47888/20

27912/20

47884/20

1480/20

53068/20

33253/19



13.SINGH S VS

Certified ready for trial on Quantum only 1 day

14. ZEELIE LUDWIG VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 2 - 3 days

15. MDLULIS ) VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 2 - 3 days

16. TLOUCT VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits (passenger) only 1 day

17. SLABBERT W J VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 2 -3 days

18. JURACKCE VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 2 - 3 days

19. SICAVELE A D & OTHERS VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 1 - 2 days

20. ROSTOLLTD VS

Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 2 -3 days

Matter stood down from 18 October to 19 October 2021

19. SAMSON P OBOLD VS

Matter removed from the roll for substitution of Plaintiff

RAF

RAF

RAF

PRASA

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

84593/17

87275/19

56858/20

53881/20

39905/20

956/21

45986/16

25484/20

10735/21



