

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL)

19 OCTOBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (COLLIS J)

1. NDLOVU B E OBO F K	vs	RAF	55626/20		
Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day					
2. DLAMINI N L	VS	RAF	39939/20		
Certified ready for trial on Merits only (driver's claim) 1 day					
3. DLAMINI S D	vs	RAF	50051/20		
Certified ready for trial on Merits only (passenger's claim) 1 day					
4. KEMPJL	VS	RAF	54523/20		
Certified ready for trial on Mer	its only 1 day				

5. KHECHANE B P	VS	RAF	4969/21			
Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day						
6. MAYER T N	VS	RAF	63766/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day						
7. TILLEY V	VS	RAF	47888/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 1 – 2 days						
8. BASHA M S OBO R	VS	RAF	27912/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day						
9. JANSEN P	VS	RAF	47884/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 1 - 2 days						
10. RAGOLANE B	VS	RAF	1480/20			
Certified ready for trial on Quantum only 2 – 3 days						
11. KONING J J	VS	RAF	53068/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits only 1 day						
12. LEDWABA R R	VS	PRASA	33253/19			
Matter removed from the roll.						
No experts yet appoint for quantum t	rial					

13. SINGH S	VS	RAF	84593/17			
Certified ready for trial on Quantum only 1 day						
14. ZEELIE LUDWIG	VS	RAF	87275/19			
Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 2 - 3 days						
15. MDLULI S J	VS	RAF	56858/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits and Qu	antum 2 - 3 days					
16. TLOU C T	VS	PRASA	53881/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits (passen	ger) only 1 day					
17. SLABBERT W J	VS	RAF	39905/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits and Qu	antum 2 -3 days					
,	,					
18. JURACK C E	VS	RAF	956/21			
Certified ready for trial on Merits and Qu	ıantum 2 - 3 days		•			
,	,					
19. SICAVELE A D & OTHERS	VS	RAF	45986/16			
Certified ready for trial on Merits and Quantum 1 - 2 days						
						
20. ROSTOLL T D	VS	RAF	25484/20			
Certified ready for trial on Merits and Qu			20 10 1, 20			
certifica ready for trial of Wierits and Qui	antam 2 3 days					
Matter stood down from 18 October to 19 October 2021						
19. SAMSON P OBO L D	VS	RAF	10735/21			
Matter removed from the roll for substitution	n of Plaintiff					